Tel: 1.800.296.3948 Fax: 888.249.8989
L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N S  F R O M  WAT T - M A N ™
Tel: 1.800.296.3948 Fax: 888.249.8989 | www.wattmanledlamp.com
Applications:
Features:
	Text3: LED Security Fixture - LED Bed Check Lamp
	Text4: UBW1WK120P & UBW1WK277P
	Text5: • LM80 Epistar 2835 SMD
	Text6: • 135° beam angle
	Text7: • 3500V Surge Protection
	line nine: • Operation temp (°F): -40 F to 140 F
	line ten: • Equal to: 3W CFL
	line eleven: • PL5,7,9 (G23) 2-PIN Base
	line twelve: • 3 Year Warranty
	line thirteen:
	line one: • Power: 1W
	line two: • LED Qty: 14 LM80 Epistar Chips 2835 SMD LED
	line three: • PF: ≥ 0.9
	line four: • CRI: ≥ 80
	line five: • Voltage:120VAC & 277VAC
	line six: • CCT: 6000K
000K
	line seven: • Lumen (Frosted Cover): 110Lm
	line eight: • Size: 5.3" MOL